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|Agerton Veronica Assistant Branch Manager/Commercial ROW Officer 'WFG National Title Company Vagerton@wfgnationaltitle.com No
Amlgo Luis Director of Engineering Services Webber. LLC luis.amigo@wwebber.com No -
Anderson Stepha nie President Gradient Group sanderson@gradient-group.com Yes
API NG TRACEY DIRECTOR William Brothers Construction Co., Inc. TAPING@WBCTX.COM Neo
Arps Tony Project Director U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC tony@gdhce.com No
Austin Syd ney Principal Austin-Reed Engineers, LLCX saustin@austin-reedengineers.com Yes -
Baker James Operations Manager Halff Associates jrbaker@halif.com iNo
Banas Les Senior Consultant Fugro USA Land leszekcbanas@gmail.com No
Bates Anita Managing Partner Power Play PR anita@thepowerplaypr.com
bobo elizabeth Vice President - National Transportation WEG NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY EBOBO@WFGNATIONALTITLE.COM No
Broadnax Warren Chief Executive Officer GGB Trucking, LLC warrenb@sheshappyhair.com No
Brown willie Senior Engineer Quadrant Consultants wbrown@gconsultants.com Yes
Bryant Michael Director, Civil Rights Division TxDOT michael.bryant@txdot.gov -
Budden Lisle VP SB Fleet-Lube LISLE@FLEET-LUBE.COM Yes
Calhoun John IChief Executive Officer IMS Engineers jdcathoun@imsengineers.com Yes
Cano Adr ian Owner Spartan Reinforcing, LLC acano@spartanreinforcing.com Yes B
Cha ng Howard Project Manager HT&J, LLC hsc@ht-j.com Yes _
Camero Richard Alternative Delivery Project Manager TxDOT richard.camero@txdot.gov
Cantu Joel Environmental Scientist VRX INC joel.cantu@vrxglobal.com yes
Caprari Anne DBE Liason AGC ACAPARI@A-GC288.com
Carlson Brian Vice President Parsons brian.carlson@parsons.com
Chimenti Paul |Material Sales Gulf Coast - Oldcastle Materials paul.chimenti@gc-texas.com Mo
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'COSSEV Shane Senior Project Engineer OTHON, INC., Consulting Engineers scossey@othon.com Yes
Dagrin Fabiola Senior Civil Engineer Arup fabiola.dagrin@arup.com No_ B
DE LA FUENTE |JESUS VP DEVELOPMENT FCC CONSTRUCTION JMFUENTE@FCCCO.COM No
Dees Ben sales Manager Fluor ben.dees@fluor.com No
Del Cid Enrique Estimator Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC rdelcid@reliable-signal.com Yes
Denman Robin Relocation Manager 0. R. Colan Associates, LLC rdenman@orcolan.com No i
Dierckman Dennis Sr. Project Engineer Stantec Consulting Services Inc. dennis.dierckman@stantec.com No
Duran Karena Enigneer HW Lochner kduran@hwlochner.com
Edwards Raynese Public Information Officer Outside In Consulting Raynese@outsideinconsult.com no
Filer Daniel Vice President Ferrovial Agroman dfiler@ferrovial.us no
Frederick Trisha Project Manager Costello, Inc. akaylor@costelloinc.com No
Garcia AfBCEly Community Liaison Texas Senator Sylvia Garcia garacely57 @gmail.com No
Garcia Jesse Senior Project Manager Volkert jess.garcia@volkert.com no ne i
Garza Meredith Business Development Manager S&V Surveying, Inc. mgarza@svsurveying.com No
Gaytan Fernando Project Development Director American Structurepoint fgaytan@structurepaint.com No
Gil Roberto Project Manager Bridgeformer roberto.gil@bridgeformer.com
Godfrey William Consultant _[Technique Conciete wrgodfrey@bellsouth.net .
Gunda Ramesh President Gunda Corporation rgunda@gundacorp.com Yes
Gunkle William Regional Transportation Director S&B Infrastructure WMGunkle@sbinfra.com No
Hasbrook, DBIA William Vice President Dragados USA bhasbrook@dragados-usa.com No
Hegwood Vern VP Transportation Division Costello, Inc. akaylor@costelloinc.com No
Henderson Adam General Manager Spartan Reinforcing, LLC ahenderson@spartanreinforcing.com Yes
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Hilderbrand Mark Kiewit mark.hilderbrand@kiewit.com no

Holcombe TWayne Partner Gradient Group twholcombe@gradient-group.com Yes

Holiday Kristopher Vice President Business Development Maiden Systems LLC kholiday@maidensys.com

Hristova Keti Principal Ms. keti@kbhtraffic.com Yes

Hudson Candace Content Strategy Manager Satori Marketing thewhiz@satorimarketing.net Yes

Huitrado Daniel Project Manager TxDOT daniel.huitrado@txdot.gov

Infante Javier Executive Vice President ATL Associated Testing Lab javier@associatedtesting.com yes

Jaramillo Fulvio Principal DECON LLC fiaramillo@deconeng.com Yes

Johnson Otis DBE Manager Ferrovial /GPI ojohnson@gpi-99.com No .

Jordan Peter Vice President Quadrant Consultants Inc. pjordan@qconsultants.com Yes

Juanico Laura Estimatior _ |Oveman Trucking, LLC laurajuanico2010@gmail.com Yes

Kennedy Nathelyne President Nathelyne A. Kennedy & Associates nkennedy@nakennedy.com Yes - i

Koch James Director of Transportation Gunda Corporation jkoch@gundacorp.com Yes

Kornegay Dale Director of Business Development Slack & Co. Contracting, Inc. ericka.stensgaard@slackandco.com No

Kramer Susan Associate Director Turner & Townsend susan.kramer@turntown.com No

Kurtulus Mert Business Development Manager Fugro ‘mkurtulus@fugro.com No

La Cy Linda Project Coordinator Lazer Construction llacy@lazercci.com yes -

Langston Jim PM Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. langston@bridgefarmer.com No

Lanham Bob President William Brothers blanham@sbctx.com no

Laris George Executive Vice President Dragados USA jalaris@dragados-usa.com No

Lewis Raq uelle SE PIO Director TxDOT-Houston raquelle.lewis@txdot.gov No
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Mehdiratta Rai Executive Vice President Fugro USA Land, Inc rmehdiratta@fugro.com No
Miller Alastair VP T amiller@jmt.com No
Montgomery Paul Director of Operations, Region 4 DBi Services paul.montgomery@dbiservices.com No
Moran To ny Texas Manager of Major Accounts DBi Services tony.moran@dbiservices.com No
Mosaffa Amir Vice President CivilTech Engineering Inc amosaffa@civiltecheng.com Yes
Moss Bonnie President MBCO Engineering, LLC bonnie.moss@mbcoengineering.com Yes -
Motamed Farid Infrastructure Practice Leader Fugro fmotamed@fugro.com No
Muffenbier Kim ROW Agent Pinnacle Consulting kmuffenbier@pinnaclegroup.biz yes
Mubaarak Arjumand Managing Director Da Vincente & Lombardi LLp samubaarak@davlom.com
Munirathnam Madhu Vige President Geotest Engineering, Inc. muni_madhu@hotmail.com Yes
Na rayanappa Harish President i EPIC Transportation Group, LP hnarayanappa@epicgrouplp.com Yes
Neal Yohance coo Racehorse Express lic choicedelivery73@gmail.com Yes
Owens Shannon Kenall shannon.owens@kenallinc.com
Paggioli Matthew Director of Contract Management Webber, LLC mattpaggioli@consolidated.net No
Palmer Erma Owner Autos R US Collision arucollisioncenter@flash.net yes
Palmer Jerry Owner Autos R US Collision arucollisioncenter@flash.net yes
PHILLIP RITA Business Diversity and Compliance Zachry Construction Corporation rita.phillip@zachrycorp.com I_\_IP_ - o -
Porter Bobbie VP Sales 216 Resources Inc 216resources@gmail.com Yes
POSEV Ba bby President Posey's Construction poseystractor@yahoo.com Yes
Prasad Krishna Kenall Kris.prasad@kenallinc.com yes
Rad9|0ff Dean SVP Parsons Transportation Group dean.radeloff@parsons.com No
Ra pOl u Vijaya Project Manager Kavi Consulting Inc rapolu.vijaya@kaviconsultinginc.com Yes
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Rende .loseph !Senior Technical Director Shikun & Binui America \joseph_r@shikunbinui.com No

restrepo C'OViS business development EZ DEMOLITIONS & UNDERGROUND LLC CR@EZDEMOLITIONS.COM Yes

RObEI‘SOI"I An gela Director of Diversity Contract Compliance Ferrovial Webber aroberson@ferrovial.us ) S

Samuels Darrell Managing Partner DSA dsamuels@dsamllc.net

Sanchez lliana Business Development Innerstaff, LLC isanchez@innerstaffpeo.com No

Scaggs Mary President Houston Chem Safe Inc mary@houstonchemsafe.com Yes

Sellars Carl Subsurface Utility Engineering Halff Associates csellars@halff.com No

Sheffield Don President/CEQ Atlantic Petroleumn drsheffield@yahoo.com Yes

Shittu Beercroft President CHRS Construction bas@chrs.construction yes

Showery Aisa Program Specialist TxDOT Aisa.Showery@txdot.gov

Siegf ried Robert President & CEO Siegfried Engineering & Construction, LLC robert.siegfried@siegfriedec.com (PN

Smith Ryan Director of Construction Services Halff Associates :rSmith@ halff.com No

Soto Jolma President Soto Contracting Services, LLC jolmas@sotocontracting.net Yes

Sowells Jerry President ] Sowells Consulting Engineering jsowells@scmangdi.com yes )

Sp radling Brent Senior Estimator Pulice Construction bbspradlingl4@gmail.com No

SPREEN SCOTT GENERAL MANAGER MC2 Norwest Services scott.spreen@mc2civil.com No

Sta NIEV WES'E\[ Business Development Manager The Lane Construction Corporation wijstanley@laneconstruct.com No

Stokes Jonathan Executive Assistant IMS ENGINEERS DJones@imsengineers.com Yes

Thornton Tamaka Regional MWDBE Diversity Mgr. West Dragados USA tthornton@~Dragados-USA.com No

Tru pia Dominick Vice President VRX dominick-trupia@vrxglobal.com Yes

Vanover Sunshine Project Manager 0. R. Colan Assaciates, LLC svanover@arcolan.com No

Vargas Stella Diversity Contract Compliance Manager Webber, LLC svargas@wwebber.com No
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Warfield Marche Owner/CEQ Satori Marketing marche@satorimarketing.net Yes

White Kaitlyn Marketing Specialist MEBCO Engineering, LLC kaitlynwhite1991@gmail.com Yes B i
Williams Adrienne DBE Manager Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, Inc. adrienne.williams@plcjv.com No

WILSON JOSEPH Project Sponsor = Zachry Construction Corporation joseph.wilson@zachrycorp.com Neo

Zarinkelk Giti President Zarinkelk Enigneering Services, INC I yes

Zorn Chad Principal Engineer ICityL\/nx, Inc. czorn@city-lynx.com No
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